
 

 

Washington Township/Food Bank of South Jersey 

2022-23 Distribution Dates 
      8:30 a.m. — 10:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, September 21, 2022 

Wednesday, October 19, 2022 

Wednesday, November 16, 2022 

Wednesday, December 21, 2022 

Wednesday, January 18, 2023 

Wednesday, February 15, 2023 

Wednesday, March 15, 2023 

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 

Wednesday, May 17, 2023 

Wednesday, June 21, 2023 

Please bring a valid New Jersey photo ID and visit 
us behind the 9-10 wing of Washington Township 
High School off  the Ganttown Road Entrance.  


